
 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

56 UPHCs below 50000 popln under the control of DPH supported by NRHM 

Sl.No District HUD Name of UPHC 

Coimbatore Coimbatore Gudalur Goundanpalayam 

Coimbatore Coimbatore Karumathampatti 

Cuddalore Cuddalore Nellikuppam 

Dindigul Palani Kodaikanal 

Dindigul Palani Vathlagundu 

Dindigul Palani Ottanchathiram 

Erode Erode Bhavani 

Erode Erode Sathiyamangalam 

Erode Erode Karumandisellipalayam 

Kancheepuram Kancheepuram Madurantagam 

Kancheepuram Kancheepuram Uthiramerur 

Kancheepuram Kancheepuram Mangadu 

Kancheepuram Saidapet Thiruneermalai 

Kancheepuram Saidapet Anakaputhur 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Padmanabhapuram 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Kaliyakkavilai 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Palugal 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Unnamalaikadai 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Kuzhithurai 

Kanniyakumari Nagercoil Colachel 

Karur Karur Kulithalai 

Krishnagiri Krishnagiri Mathigiri 

Madurai Madurai Melur 

Madurai Madurai Usilampatti 

Nagapattinam Nagapattinam Sirkazhi 

Nagapattinam Nagapattinam Vedaranyam 

Namakkal Namakkal Pallipalayam 

Ariyalur Ariyalur Ariyalur 
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Sl.No District HUD Name of UPHC 

Ariyalur Ariyalur Jayamkondam 

Pudukottai Pudukottai Aranthangi 

Ramanathapuram Ramanathapuram Keelakarai 

Ramanathapuram Ramanathapuram Rameswaram 

Salem Salem Narasingapuram 

Theni Periyakulam Periyakulam 

Theni Periyakulam Chinnamanur 

The Nilgiris The Nilgiris Coonoor 

The Nilgiris The Nilgiris Nelliyalam 

Tiruchirappalli Tiruchirappalli Thuraiyur 

Tiruchirappalli Tiruchirappalli Manaparai 

Tirunelveli Sankarankoil Sengottai 

Tirunelveli Sankarankoil Ambasamudram 

Tiruppur Tiruppur Avinasi 

Tiruppur Tiruppur Tirumuruganpoondi 

Tiruppur Tiruppur Kangeyam 

Tiruppur Tiruppur Palladam 

Tiruvallur Poonamallee Thirumazhisai 

Tiruvallur Tiruvallur Tiruttani 

Tiruvannamalai Cheyyar Thiruvathipuram 

Tiruvannamalai Cheyyar Vandavasi 

Tiruvarur Tiruvarur Tiruthuraipoondi 

Tiruvarur Tiruvarur Koothanallur 

Tuticorin Tuticorin Kayalpattinam 

Vellore Vellore Walajapet 

Villupuram Villupuram Kottaikuppam 

Villupuram Kallakurichi Tirukovilur 

Virudunagar Sivakasi Sattur 
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